
LOT 20 ROSE POINTE S/D.

CT 1259-1404, WD 1271-549, WD 12

PARKER BRADLEY SCOTT/PARKER STEPHANIE LEJEAN
173 SW CHERRY BLOSSOM WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03011-120

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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3
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245,375
56,038

189,337
HX HB 50,722

138,615
245,375

0

247,768

1411/1609 5/14/2020 WD Q I 01 214,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

386 DEVELOPMENT LLC

BRADLEY SCOTT & STE

1389/0914 5/17/2019 WD Q V 05 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHEASTERN FUNDING 

386 DEVELOPMENT LLC
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38503 SFR 0 08/20/2019

2021HX Base Yr

173 SW CHERRY BLOSSOM WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,877 113.8500 127.51 239,336 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1585

BAS 1,585 100 1,585 189,977

FGR 441 55 243 29,126

FOP 80 30 24 2,876

FOP 84 30 25 2,997

2,190 1,877 224,976

BAS= W18 FOP= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W10 N8 W11 S8 W12 S33 E12 FOP=
S2 E12 N7 W12 S5$ N5 E12 S5 E6 FGR= S15 E21 N21 W21 S6$ N6
E21 N27$.
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FGR
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 844.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,899

1,899

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


